
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life February 17, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $116,028 39
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $80,564 36
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $63,588 30
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $54,384 11

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $46,272 18
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $43,980 8
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $31,092 8
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $30,660 4

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $28,884 6
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $25,314 14
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $24,580 14
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $23,412 7
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $23,076 9
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $22,008 9
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $17,508 6
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $17,064 4
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $17,052 8
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $13,344 4
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $11,847 8
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $11,628 3
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $11,424 3
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $10,764 4

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $9,865 4
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $9,120 2
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $9,092 2
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $8,676 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $8,664 3
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $8,556 1
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $8,270 5
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $7,908 1
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $7,068 4
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $6,804 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $6,756 2
Iglesias, Rafael A. Iglesias Insurance Agency $6,672 1
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $6,564 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $6,444 2
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $6,408 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $6,168 2
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $6,144 5
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $6,072 2
Lobdell, Deborah H. Lobdell Insurance Agency $6,048 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $5,928 2
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $5,904 2
Kozak, Iris C. New York Life Insurance Agency $5,844 1
Herrera, John S. Herrera Insurance Agency $5,832 3
Burke, John R. Burke Insurance Agency $5,652 1
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Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $5,652 2
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $5,616 2
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $5,580 2
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $5,380 5
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $5,274 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $5,100 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $4,992 1
Esposito, Vincent P. Esposito Insurance Agency $4,968 1
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $4,944 1
Davis, Raymond Davis Insurance Agency $4,920 1
Poe, Nicholas S. Poe Insurance Agency $4,920 1
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $4,908 3
Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $4,658 2
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $4,572 3
Carrollwood Insurance $4,440 2
Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $4,392 1
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $4,296 1
Schauermann, Joshua Schauermann Insurance Agency $4,296 1
Luss, Kevin A. Luss Insurance Agency $4,212 1
Calabrese, Dan Calabrese Insurance Agency $3,972 1
Warner, Russell G. III Agency of Terry Warner $3,864 1
Snowman, Catherine Snowman Insurance Agency $3,846 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $3,840 2
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Miller, Michele M. Miller Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Trembicki, Kenneth A. Trembicki Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Wolff, Robin F. Wolff Insurance Agency $3,708 1
Health Resource Advisors, Inc. $3,672 1
Ewing, James L. Ewing Insurance Agency $3,624 2
Moss, Nina R. Moss Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Daniels, David K. David K. Daniels & Associates $3,600 1
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,524 1
Webster, Larry L. Webster & Associates, Ltd. $3,515 1
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $3,504 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $3,480 1
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $3,432 1
Santo, Bergino J. Santo Insurance Agency $3,420 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $3,312 1
Keil, Russell Keil Insurance Agency $3,312 1
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $3,312 3
Ray, Natalie Ray Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Weingarden, Estelle Weingarden Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Rose, Scott A. Rose Insurance Agency $3,276 1
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $3,276 1
Vickers, Jordan Vickers Insurance Agency $3,180 1
Remoza, Inc. $3,120 1
Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $3,120 1
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $3,060 2
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $3,024 1
Hoffman, Arthur Hoffman Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Kaufman, Michael A. Michael A. Kaufman & Assoc., Inc. $3,024 1
Plotnikoff, Michael J. Plotnikoff Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Hoyek, Tony N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $2,868 1
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Steen, Orion A. III Steen Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $2,856 1
Lapides, Jo E. Lapides Insurance Agency $2,848 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $2,844 1
Roper, Charles W. Roper Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $2,700 2
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Costanzo, Nicholas P. Costanzo Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Dragan, Daniel Dragan Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $2,628 1
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $2,628 1
Heeg, Allison M. Heeg Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Smith, Erica M. Smith Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Rumberg, Ira A. Rumberg Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Sabau, Randall G. Sabau & Sons, Inc. $2,568 1
Silver, David A. Silver Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Landis, Mark S. Metro Insurance & Financial Services $2,544 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $2,520 3
Moore, Timothy J. Sr. Moore Insurance Agency $2,508 1
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Savage, Gina $24,612

Holzman, Robert $12,708 Stevens, Sandra K. $12,180
Hall, Harley R. $12,684 Haitham, Aboul-Hosn $10,608

S., Richard $8,837 Klein, Sylvia $6,324
Schwartz, Scott J. $8,676 Mangini, Rosemary $6,276
Levi, Baruch $8,556 Kornbluh, Gary N. $6,156
Lembcke, Julia $8,472 Lobdell, Deborah H. $6,048
Elfrink, Priscilla $8,364 Saylor, Dexter R. $6,048
Ahlbum, Tim $8,196 Stern, Mindy S. $6,048
Stevens, Ray $7,980 Kozak, Iris C. $5,844
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $7,908 Lucas, Richard $5,844
Haass, David $7,200 Ripoll, Glenn A. $5,844
Sanders, Barbara L. $7,128 Scholder, Jason P. $5,652
Gumora, Helene $6,996 Abadjian, Pierre $5,520
Doyle, Stephen M. $6,944 Kennedy, Stacey $5,496
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $6,804 Jaffe, Joseph A. $5,424
Iglesias, Rafael A. $6,672 Konz, Douglas J. $5,424
Blake, Karla $6,564 Mankamyer, Mary $5,274
Skolnick, Hal S. $6,408

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Chacon, Cesar $4,992 Milstead, Laurel A. $3,996
McDaniel, Heather $4,992 Malooley, Michele A. $3,984
Esposito, Vincent P. $4,968 Calabrese, Dan $3,972
Maisto, Stephen $4,968 Warner, Russell G. III $3,864
O'Sullivan, John F. $4,944 Snowman, Catherine $3,846
Laurin, Michael R. $4,920 Grzywa, Brandon $3,804
Neal, Forrest B. $4,920 Heller, Mark $3,792
Bowes, Rick $4,776 Waxman, Richard S. $3,792
Stevens, Jason $4,452 Wolff, Robin F. $3,708
Dworkin, Earl D. $4,392 Deems, Joeseph $3,672
Schauermann, Joshua $4,296 Lemar, Mike $3,648
Shoaf, John A. $4,296 Rapini, Duane M. $3,648
Kramer, Steven $4,212 Moss, Nina R. $3,612
Luss, Kevin A. $4,212 Daniels, David K. $3,600

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Sweeney, Paul W. $3,524 Green, Charles L. $2,868
Webster, Larry L. $3,515 Hoyek, Tony N. $2,868
Lasman, Mark J. $3,504 Steen, Kathleen F. $2,868
Fingeret, Benjamin W. $3,480 Ziadeh, Abedel N. $2,868
Blizman, Donna J. $3,432 Borjas, Israel $2,856
Laughlin, James A. $3,432 Pekala, David $2,856
Spindel, Scott $3,432 Lapides, Jo E. $2,848
Santo, Bergino J. $3,420 Mangini, Nicholas L. $2,844
Stier, Robin $3,420 Truax, Christopher D. $2,844
Ahlbum, Jon $3,372 Roper, Charles W. $2,820
Blackford, Raymond $3,372 Monds, Lynne C. $2,808
Brown, Matthew $3,312 Rush, Francine $2,796
Keil, Russell $3,312 Bachmann, Gordon P. $2,628
Eserman, Clifton W. $3,300 Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $2,628
Jacobs, Douglas M. $3,300 Costanzo, Nicholas P. $2,628
Ray, Natalie $3,300 Demuth, Tucker $2,628
Weingarden, Estelle $3,300 Dragan, Daniel $2,628
Rose, Scott A. $3,276 Haft, Gary S. $2,628
Schulner, Michael $3,276 Heeg, Allison M. $2,628
Lovelace, Susan $3,216 Hooker, Thad N. $2,628
Peyton, Michael $3,180 Maxson, Ellen J. $2,628
Vickers, Jordan $3,180 Murphy, Stacy $2,628
Zum Tobel, Marc $3,168 Oblaczynski, William J. $2,628
Munoz, Alejandro $3,120 Pollak, Alan D. $2,628
Stamper, John W. $3,120 Rosati, Lisa $2,628
Gruby, Danny $3,108 Selinger, William S. $2,628
Hoffman, Arthur $3,024 Smith, Erica M. $2,628
Kaufman, Michael A. $3,024 Warren, Gary A. $2,628
LeMaire, Daniel S. $3,024 Waxman, Andrew B. $2,628
Plotnikoff, Michael J. $3,024 Khan, Razi A. $2,568
Schneck, Herbert T. $3,024 Nicoll, James C. $2,568
Simpson, Amanda C. $3,024 Rumberg, Ira A. $2,568
Zarins, Ivars $3,024 Sabau, Randall G. $2,568
Frederick, Geoffrey C. $2,988 Silver, David A. $2,568
Golden, Darin $2,988 Hockenberry, Harry F. $2,544
Cosgrove, Anthony $2,952 Moore, Timothy J. Sr. $2,508
Otero, Vilma I. $2,952
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